
Monday – Friday 09:00 – 14:00

EL 
DESAYUNO

Breakfast



TOSTADAS REINA VERDE
Sourdough toast bread with avocado, poached egg,
fresh cheese and Peruvian chili. (optional vegan)
add ham or salmon (not vegetarian)

TOSTADAS CASSAVA
Cassava toast bread with queso fresco, served with
guava jam and corn butter.

BOWL SOL TROPICAL
Acai, mango, pineapple and shredded coconut served 
with vegan yogurt and maple syrup.

BENEDICTINO LATINO
Brioche with poached eggs, smoked ham,
and ají amarillo hollandaise sauce.

EL SEÑOR CUBANO
Grilled sandwich with pork belly, smoked ham, queso
fresco, cucumber with mustard and chorizo sauce.

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Fried eggs, corn tortillas, beans with tomato sauce 
and fresh cheese.

 

 

16.00 

19.00

16.00

15.00

20.00

18.00

+ 4.50

NUESTRO DESAYUNO
Our Breakfast



PUDÍN DE CHÍA 
Chia, corngranola, coconut, banana and cinnamon.

PAN DE QUESO
Latin American classic: Warm cheese bread made from
cassava flour. 

 

10.00

10.00

 

Glutenfree
 

Vegetarian Vegan
All prices are in CHF and include 8.1% VAT.
Beef CH / Ojo de Agua AG / Chicken CH or FR / Sea Bass FR/GR / Shrimps
CH/ Salmon CH / Octopus Mediterranean Sea / Pork CH / Pike Perch CH /
Bread CH
For information regarding allergies and intolerances, please ask our staff.


