EL DESAYUNO

Breakfast

Monday - Friday 09:00 - 14:00

> CASI CASA

NUESTRO DESAYUNO

Our Breakfast

and fresh cheese.

TOSTADAS REINA VERDE Ø	18.00
Sourdough toast bread with avocado, poached egg, fresh cheese and Peruvian chili. (optional vegan) add ham or salmon (not vegetarian)	+ 4.50
TOSTADAS CASSAVA (**) (**) Cassava toast bread with queso fresco, served with guava jam and corn butter.	16.00
BOWL SOL TROPICAL Acai, mango, pineapple and shredded coconut served with vegan yogurt and maple syrup.	15.00
BENEDICTINO LATINO Brioche with poached eggs, smoked ham, and ají amarillo hollandaise sauce.	19.00
EL SEÑOR CUBANO Grilled sandwich with pork belly, smoked ham, queso fresco, cucumber with mustard and chorizo sauce.	20.00
HUEVOS RANCHEROS (**) ** Fried eggs, corn tortillas, beans with tomato sauce	16.00

PUDÍN DE CHÍA 🖗

10.00

Chia, corngranola, coconut, banana and cinnamon.

PAN DE QUESO 🕸 🛭



10.00

Latin American classic: Warm cheese bread made from cassava flour.



All prices are in CHF and include 8.1% VAT. Beef CH / Ojo de Agua AG / Chicken CH or FR / Sea Bass FR/GR / Shrimps CH/ Salmon CH / Octopus Mediterranean Sea / Pork CH / Pike Perch CH / **Bread CH**

For information regarding allergies and intolerances, please ask our staff.